August 11
12

-_—

September
6
10
Montgomery
26

October 4
10
13
14
16
18

FORT DALE ACADEMY
2025-2026 Calendar

Teacher In-Service
First Day of School-students dismissed at 12:00

Labor Day Holiday
ACT
SGA Leadership Program Workshop at Vaughn Forest Church

Homecoming

ACT Boot Camp

End of First Nine Weeks
Columbus Day Holiday
Begin 2nd 9 Weeks
Report Cards

ACT

*** Building Fund Due-Tuesday, November 3***

November 3
5
10
24-28

December 2
3
5
12
13
17-19
19

Teacher Professional Development Day
District Spelling Bee

Veteran’s Day Holiday

Thanksgiving Holidays

State Spelling Bee

District Middle School Scholars Bowl

1st Grade Christmas Program 9:00

Senior Christmas Program 1:30 & 2:20

ACT on Campus

Semester Exams-students dismissed at 12:00
End of 2nd 9 weeks and 1st semester

December 22-January 2 Christmas Holidays

January 5
6
8
14
19
20

23
30

February 14
16
17
25

**March 2-20

Return to school/begin 3rd 9 weeks

District Middle School/High School Math Contests

Report Cards

District Science Fair

Martin Luther King Holiday

State Middle School Scholars Bowl at Troy University Montgomery
Whitley Hall

State Science Fair at Eastwood Christian School Montgomery, AL

State Middle School/High School Math Contests at Faulkner Montgomery

ACT on Campus

President’s Day Holiday

District High School Scholars Bowl

State High School Scholars Bowl at Troy Univ. Montgomery, Whitley Hall
Pre-Registration for the 2025-2026 School Year



March

April

May

11
13-15
14
15
17
18
19-21
21
22

End of 3rd Nine Weeks/Prom
Begin 4th 9 Weeks

Report Cards

Spring Holiday

District Art Show

Easter Holiday

State Tennis Tournament at Lagoon Park Montgomery

Camp McDowell

ACT

State Computer Science Competition at Vaughn Forest Church
Montgomery, AL

State Art Show at Eastwood Christian Montgomery

1st Grade Mother’s Day Program 2:00

12th Grade Honors Program at 1:30/Class Night at 7:00

Senior Exams/seniors dismissed at 12:00

Honors Program for 7th-11th Grade at 1:30

6th Grade Graduation at 8:30/Elementary Honors Program 10:30
Baccalaureate Service at Southside Baptist Church 3:00
Kindergarten Graduation 10:00

Semester Exams students dismissed at 12:00

Last Day of School/ Dismissed at 12:00/Graduation at 7:00
Teacher Workday



