## FORT DALE ACADEMY 2025-2026 Calendar

August	11 12	Teacher In-Service First Day of School-students dismissed at 12:00		
September	1 6 10	Labor Day Holiday ACT SGA Leadership Program Workshop at Vaughn Forest Church		
Montgomery	26	Homecoming		
October	4 10 13 14 16 18	ACT Boot Camp End of First Nine Weeks Columbus Day Holiday Begin 2 <sup>nd</sup> 9 Weeks Report Cards ACT		
*** Building Fund Due-Tuesday, November 3***				
November	3 5 10 24-28	Teacher Professional Development Day District Spelling Bee Veteran's Day Holiday Thanksgiving Holidays		
December	2 3 5 12 13 17-19	State Spelling Bee District Middle School Scholars Bowl 1st Grade Christmas Program 9:00 Senior Christmas Program 1:30 & 2:20 ACT on Campus Semester Exams-students dismissed at 12:00 End of 2nd 9 weeks and 1st semester		
December 22	-Janua	ry 2 Christmas Holidays		
January	5 6 8 14 19 20 23 30	Return to school/begin 3rd 9 weeks District Middle School/High School Math Contests Report Cards District Science Fair Martin Luther King Holiday State Middle School Scholars Bowl at Troy University Montgomery Whitley Hall State Science Fair at Eastwood Christian School Montgomery, AL State Middle School/High School Math Contests at Faulkner Montgomery		
February  ***March 2-20	14 16 17 25	ACT on Campus President's Day Holiday District High School Scholars Bowl State High School Scholars Bowl at Troy Univ. Montgomery, Whitley Hall Pre-Registration for the 2025-2026 School Year		
iviai CII Z-ZU	,	rie-negistiation for the 2020-2020 School real		

March	6 9 12 23-27 31	End of 3rd Nine Weeks/Prom Begin 4th 9 Weeks Report Cards Spring Holiday District Art Show
April	3 6-7 8-10 11 15	Easter Holiday State Tennis Tournament at Lagoon Park Montgomery Camp McDowell ACT State Computer Science Competition at Vaughn Forest Church Montgomery, AL State Art Show at Eastwood Christian Montgomery
May	14 15 17 18	1st Grade Mother's Day Program 2:00 12th Grade Honors Program at 1:30/Class Night at 7:00 Senior Exams/seniors dismissed at 12:00 Honors Program for 7th-11th Grade at 1:30 6th Grade Graduation at 8:30/Elementary Honors Program 10:30 Baccalaureate Service at Southside Baptist Church 3:00 Kindergarten Graduation 10:00 Semester Exams students dismissed at 12:00 Last Day of School/ Dismissed at 12:00/Graduation at 7:00 Teacher Workday